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HA Batten

Explosion Proof Batten

The HA Explosion Proof Batten is the perfect batten for
hazardous areas. Waterproof, dust proof and shock resistant, the
HA Batten comes with standard ceiling mount and is the ideal
solution for all types of harsh environments such as gas zone 2,
dust zone 21 and 22.

Multiple Mounting
Options

Multiple Mounting Options
(Ceiling Standard)

IP66 & IKO8 Protection
Lightweight
Fiberglass Reinforced Lens

Anti-Corrosive Finish
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Green Eyewash and Emergency
Models Available
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HA Batten

Specifications

Explosion Proof Battery Back-Up

CODE

Luminous efficacy (Im/W)
Luminous flux (Im)
Dimensions (mm)
Weight (Kg)
Ambient Temp
Lifespan

IP Rating

IK Rating
Electrical Class
Input Voltage
Back-up

Warranty

Explosion Proof
CODE
Luminous efficacy (Im/W)
Luminous flux (Im)
Dimensions (mm)
Weight (Kg)
Ambient Temp
Lifespan
IP Rating
IK Rating
Electrical Class
Input Voltage

Warranty

ETG-10EBO82

ETG-10XB080

40W
6,400
618x150x202

34
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ETG-10GB084 (Green Eyewash)

6,400

618x150x202

40°C to +55°C
100,000 Hours
IP66
IK08
Class I/Class II/ Class llI
120-277Vac, 50/70Hz
3-hour backup at 10W

5 Years

ETG-10XB081

80W
12,800
1232x1560x202

5

40°C to +55°C
100,000 Hours

IP66

Class I/Class Il/ Class Il
120-277Vac, 50/70Hz

5 Years

ETG-10EB083

80W
12,800
1232x150x202

5



HA Batten

Dimensions
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